customersuccess@utechnology.ca  •  utechnology.ca  •  (403) 800-3044
For further information please contact our team:
Part #
Part #:
UT-FLD-150W-50K
UT-FLD-150W-50K
Project
Type
Input Voltage
Power Consumption 150W
Lumen Output 18,000 (± 10%)
Temperature -40°C to +55°C
Construction Die-cast Aluminum Tempered Glass
Installation Surface mount
Beam Angle 120˚
Projected Lifespan +50,000 hours
Dimensions L: 14” | W: 9.5” | D: 1.6”
Power Factor +93%
CCT
Rating Wet location (IP65)
Certification cUL to CSA Standards
Warranty 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION:
U Technology's FLD is a mixed-use LED Flood lighting
system perfect for high ceiling applications. The fixtures
have a Lumen output of over 18,000 and are IP65 rated
for protection from dust and moisture. With a powder-
coated die cast aluminum construction and carefully
designed LED technology, the FLD lights are exceptionally
durable, highly-efficient, and extremely long lasting.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
FLD Series
LED FLOOD ULTRA THIN
5000K
120V AC 50/60Hz
Weight 6.6lbs